

Construction division.
Additions & Alteration Charges Approval Form.

Company Name:	MIRMLLP	Site:	A671
Name of Customer:	G Madhu		
Villa/ Flat No.	80 A2 - 1/8mplex		
Sl. No.	Description	Amount	
1.	Total extra charges	25,860 -- 00	
2.	Total refundable amount	—	
3.	Net amount to be charges (if any)	25,860 -- 00	
4.	Net amount to be refunded (if any)	—	
Remarks : All works have been completed			
Certified by Approved by Project Manager Date: <u>20</u> Sign: <u>[Signature]</u> Asst. Project Manager/Engineer Modir Realty (Miyalaguda) LLP		Approved by Design Team Date: _____ Sign: _____	Approved by M.D. Date: _____ Sign: _____

Note: 1. Send scanned copy by email to plans@modiproperties.com & CR. 3. Maintain originals in A&A file of customers at site.



Measurement Sheet									
Company Name:		Modi Realty Miryalaguda LLP							
Project:		AVR Gulmohar Homes							
Work Description:		Extra Specifications							
V.No		80- A1 Simplex							
Prepared By		Ahmad Hussain							
Date:		2-Nov-2020							
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
Refund Amount									
Extra Charges									
1	Dismantling	Dismantling after constructing a/c to standard plan for open kitchen	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	LS	
2	Mosquito Mesh	Mosquito Mesh for Aluminium Sliding Window	6.00	4.00	1.00	4.00	96.00	SFT	
		Mosquito Mesh for Aluminium Sliding Window (Kitchen)	4.00	3.00	1.00	1.00	12.00	SFT	
3	Wash Basin in	Plumbing In/Outlet Point in Dining (North wall)	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	No's	
4	Electrical Point	15 Amps socket & switch in kitchen room	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	No's	
5	Kitchen Platform	Platform including kitchen black granite	3.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	3.00	RFT	
6	Loft	Loft in kitchen extended	4.00	2.00	1.00	1.00	8.00	SFT	

Estimate Sheet							
Company Name:		Modi Realty Miryalaguda LLP		Approved by:			
Project:		AVR Gulmohar Homes		Sign:			
Work Description:		Extra Specifications					
V.No*		80- A1 Simplex					
Prepared By		Ahmad Hussain					
Date:		2-Nov-2020					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
Refund Amount							
			-	Total Amount -A			-
Extra Charges							
1	Dismantling	Dismantling after constructing a/c to standard plan for open kitchen	1.00	LS	5000.00	5,000.00	
2	Mosquito Mesh	Mosquito Mesh for Aluminium Sliding Window	96.00	SFT	120.00	11,520.00	
		Mosquito Mesh for Aluminium Sliding Window (Kitchen)	12.00	SFT	120.00	1,440.00	
3	Wash Basin in	Plumbing In/Outlet Point in Dining (North wall)	1.00	No's	1200.00	1,200.00	
4	Electrical Point	15 Amps socket & switch in kitchen room	1.00	No's	2500.00	2,500.00	
5	Kitchen Platform	Platform including kitchen black granite	3.00	RFT	1000.00	3,000.00	
6	Loft	Loft in kitchen extended	8.00	SFT	150.00	1,200.00	
					Total Amount -B		25,860.00
					Grand Total Extra Charges (B-A)		25,860.00
		Total payable Amount :- Twenty five thousand eight hundred and sixty rupees only					
	Note	Dismantling rate from 894 B - 5000/- upto 50 SFT					